
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= BANK
THE SOUTHEAST;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197801180000
06600

01/18/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES EBC
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

23 395 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:364
Instr
#:19770323000
026320

197801300000
11830

01/30/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES CULLEN,
HAROLD W. &
PEGGY

23 645 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:335 Pg:816
Instr
#:19731130000
065160

197806270000
82100

06/27/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS
BUILDING CO

25 886 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:470
Instr
#:19780110000
003730

197810270001
44770

10/27/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

27 939

197808040001
02380

08/04/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWRENCE,
PAUL M.

14 858

197810020001
31930

10/02/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES ALPINE
BUILDERS

27 566

197810050001
34490

10/05/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES YOUNKINS,
DANIEL, II

27 624

197812110001
64560

12/11/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARINE,
MERRITT
GRAY

15 188

197812280001
71140

12/28/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor RELEASES ALPINE
BUILDERS

28 768

197807120000
90370

07/12/1978
12:00:00

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALPINE
BUILDERS INC

26 159 7 59 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:378 Pg:976
Instr
#:19780607000
071910

Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
SECOND
ADDITION


