Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= BANK THE SOUTHEAST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197801180000 06600	01/18/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	EBC CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC	23	395			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:364 Instr #:19770323000 026320	
197801300000 11830	01/30/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	CULLEN, HAROLD W. & PEGGY	23	645			Bk Type:MORT Bk:335 Pg:816 Instr #:19731130000 065160	
197806270000 82100	06/27/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS BUILDING CO	25	886			Bk Type:MORT Bk:373 Pg:470 Instr #:19780110000 003730	
197810270001 44770	10/27/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	27	939				
197808040001 02380	08/04/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWRENCE, PAUL M.	14	858				
197810020001 31930	10/02/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	ALPINE BUILDERS	27	566				
197810050001 34490	10/05/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNKINS, DANIEL, II	27	624				
197812110001 64560	12/11/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARINE, MERRITT GRAY	15	188				
197812280001 71140	12/28/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	RELEASES	ALPINE BUILDERS	28	768				
197807120000 90370	07/12/1978 12:00:00	BANK THE SOUTHEAST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALPINE BUILDERS INC	26	159	7	59	Bk Type:MORT Bk:378 Pg:976 Instr #:19780607000 071910	Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST SECOND ADDITION